
 
Kandi, Sangareddy(Dist), Telangana-502284 

 
Ref: IITH/215/MS/Tender/Amenity Complex-1/2023, dated. 21.09.2023 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

 

1. It is notified to all the prospective bidders that with reference to the tender number  
IITH/215/MS/Tender/Amenity Complex-1/2023, dated. 29.08.2023, the tender 

schedule is changed as follows: 

S. No Description Existing Revised 

1 
Bid Closing Date & 

Time 
20.09.2023 at 12:30 Hrs.  27.09.2023 at 12:30 Hrs. 

2 
Bid Opening Date and 

Time 
20.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs.  27.09.2023 at 15:00 Hrs. 

 
2. All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged.  

 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


